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HEVER PARISH COUNCIL - Asset register 2024

Asset Name

Bus shelter

Noticeboard

Bus Shelter

Noticeboard

Street
lighting

Bench in bus
shelter

Church Wall

Dog bin

Sign post

Defibrillator
FE rec field
Playground
equipment
Fence and
gate

Description (material,

size, fixed)

Wooden, 1 plastic
window

Plastic, public access
lock

Wooden & bench

Plastic, public access
lock

2 X metal

Recycled plastic

Brick wall

Metal

Wooden fingerpost

Defib and box
1.04 acre field

Playdale & Fawns play

equipment

Wood, metal

Physical
Location

FE travelling
East

FE travelling
East

FE travelling
West

FE travelling
West

FE parish rooms &
bus shelter

FE travelling
East

FE

FE field
opp.school

FE Xroads

FE Treasurers
FE

FE behind
school

FE around
playground

Insurance value

9,000.00

1,000.00

6,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

700.00

500.00

3,000.00

1,500.00

£22,665

5,000.00
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34

35

Gate

Hard
standing area
Football goal
posts and
nets

Benches

Picnic table &
bench

Waste bin

Boundary
fence

Signpost

Pond
Fencing
Bench /
hardstanding
Dog bin +
post
Lifebuoy
Fence + gate
Noticeboard

Wooden Hut

Outdoor gym

2 Benches + 3
picnic tables

Noticeboard

Bench in bus
shelter
Football goal
posts and
nets

Gate
Pedestrian
gate

Field

Metal 5 bar

hard area by school

Wooden & recycled
plastic

Pembridge Picnic table

with seating plus
Chichester bench

Metal

Wooden

Wooden

low level wooden

2 Stone + 1 wooden
bench

Metal

2018/9
2018
Wooden

Wooden large shed

Wooden play
equipment

Wooden

Plastic

Wooden

Wooden 5 bar
Wooden opposite
school

Pedestrian 5 bar gate

FE leading to
field

FE field

FE recreation
ground

FE
playground
FE Field

FE
playground
FE cricket
pitch / school

leading to FE
play

FE

FE pond

FE pond

FE pond

pond
pond
Hever station

Hever parish
field

Hever field

Hever field

Hever bus
shelter

Hever

Hever field

Hever field
Hever field

Hever field

m

m M mh M

Hh

H

2,000.00

5,000.00

300.00

1,500.00

1,480.88

250.00

500.00

7,500.00
2,500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00
700.00
300.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

2,500.00
408.00
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Field

Map
noticeboard
Dog bin

Bus shelter
Filing cabinet
Shelving
Defibrillator
PC

Red phone
box

Printer
Litterpicking
eq.
Warning
signs
Jackets
Noticeboard

Fingerpost
Bench

Noticeboard

Noticeboard
Bus shelter

Bench in bus
shelter

Dog waste
bin

Defibrillator

Bench

TOTALS

Parish field 2.51 acres
Wooden

Metal

Brick and tile

Metal filing cabinet
Commerical shelving
Defib and box

Acer & Dell

Old style wrought iron
red

HP 276dw

20

4

20 branded high viz
Wooden

Metal
Metal

Plastic

Plastic
Brick and tile

Wooden

Metal

Defib and box -
(Mindray C1A
Defibrillator)

3 seater bench

Hever
Hever field

Hever field
Hever

Hever hut
Hever hut
Hever School
Clerk office

Hever
Clerk office

Hever hut

Hever hut

Hever hut
MB
Horseshoe
green
Horseshoe
green

MB Bus
shelter
MB

MB

MB

MB - in pub
car park

Hever -
Henry Pub

Four Elms
verge next to
parking area
for field

£ 600.00
£ 500.00
£ 2,500.00
£ 100.00
£ 358.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 2,000.00
£ 500.00
£ 204.00
£ 216.00
£ 200.00
£ 102.00
£ 500.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 500.00
£ 323.00
£ 521.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 500.00
£ 500.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 550.00
£ 130,477.88



