HEVER PARISH COUNCIL - Asset register 2024

REF	Asset Name	Description (material, size, fixed)	Physical Location	Insurance value	
1	Bus shelter	Wooden, 1 plastic window	FE travelling East	£ 9,000.00	
2	Noticeboard	Plastic, public access lock	FE travelling East	£ 1,000.00	
3	Bus Shelter	Wooden & bench	FE travelling West	£ 6,000.00	
4	Noticeboard	Plastic, public access lock	FE travelling West	£ 1,000.00	
5	Street lighting	2 x metal	FE parish rooms & bus shelter	£ 2,000.00	
6	Bench in bus shelter	Recycled plastic	FE travelling East	£ 700.00	
7	Church Wall	Brick wall	FE		
8	Dog bin	Metal	FE field opp.school	£ 500.00	
9	Sign post	Wooden fingerpost	FE Xroads	£ 3,000.00	
10	Defibrillator	Defib and box	FE Treasurers	£ 1,500.00	
11	FE rec field	1.04 acre field	FE		
12	Playground equipment	Playdale & Fawns play equipment	FE behind school	£22,665	
13	Fence and gate	Wood, metal	FE around playground	£ 5,000.00	

14	Gate	Metal 5 bar	FE leading to field	£	2,000.00
15	Hard standing area	hard area by school	FE field	£	5,000.00
15b	Football goal posts and nets		FE recreation ground	£	300.00
16	Benches	Wooden & recycled plastic	FE playground	£	1,500.00
16b	Picnic table & bench	Pembridge Picnic table with seating plus Chichester bench	FE Field	£	1,480.88
17	Waste bin	Metal	FE playground	£	250.00
18	Boundary fence	Wooden	FE cricket pitch / school		
19	Signpost	Wooden	leading to FE play	£	500.00
20	Pond		FE	£	7,500.00
21	Fencing	low level wooden	FE pond	£	2,500.00
22	Bench / hardstanding	2 Stone + 1 wooden bench	FE pond	£	500.00
23	Dog bin + post	Metal	FE pond	£	500.00
24	Lifebuoy	2018/9	pond	£	500.00
25	Fence + gate	2018	pond	£	700.00
26	Noticeboard	Wooden	Hever station	£	300.00
27	Wooden Hut	Wooden large shed	Hever parish field	£	5,000.00
28	Outdoor gym	Wooden play equipment	Hever field	£	10,000.00
29	2 Benches + 3 picnic tables	Wooden	Hever field	£	15,000.00
30	Noticeboard	Plastic	Hever bus shelter	£	500.00
31	Bench in bus shelter	Wooden	Hever	£	500.00
32	Football goal posts and nets		Hever field	£	500.00
33	Gate	Wooden 5 bar	Hever field	£	2,500.00
34	Pedestrian gate	Wooden opposite school	Hever field	£	408.00
35	Field	Pedestrian 5 bar gate	Hever field		

36	Field	Parish field 2.51 acres	Hever	
37	Map noticeboard	Wooden	Hever field	£ 600.00
38	Dog bin	Metal	Hever field	£ 500.00
39	Bus shelter	Brick and tile	Hever	£ 2,500.00
40	Filing cabinet	Metal filing cabinet	Hever hut	£ 100.00
41	Shelving	Commerical shelving	Hever hut	£ 358.00
42	Defibrillator	Defib and box	Hever School	£ 1,500.00
43	PC	Acer & Dell	Clerk office	£ 2,000.00
44	Red phone box	Old style wrought iron red	Hever	£ 500.00
45	Printer	HP 276dw	Clerk office	£ 204.00
46	Litterpicking eq.	20	Hever hut	£ 216.00
47	Warning signs	4	Hever hut	£ 200.00
48	Jackets	20 branded high viz	Hever hut	£ 102.00
49	Noticeboard	Wooden	MB	£ 500.00
50	Fingerpost	Metal	Horseshoe green	£ 1,500.00
51	Bench	Metal	Horseshoe green	£ 500.00
52	Noticeboard	Plastic	MB Bus shelter	£ 323.00
53	Noticeboard	Plastic	MB	£ 521.00
54	Bus shelter	Brick and tile	MB	£ 5,000.00
55	Bench in bus shelter	Wooden	МВ	£ 500.00
56	Dog waste bin	Metal	MB - in pub car park	£ 500.00
57	Defibrillator	Defib and box - (Mindray C1A Defibrillator)	Hever - Henry Pub	£ 1,500.00
58	Bench	3 seater bench	Four Elms verge next to parking area for field	£ 550.00
	TOTALS			£ 130,477.88